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P200A130264 Rutgers University

Department of Ecology, Evolution, & Natural 

Resources Dr. Henry John-Alder (732) 932-1064 henry@aesop.rutgers.edu

14 College Farm Road (732) 932-8746

Room 152

New Brunswick, NJ 08901

P200A130175 Indiana University Chemistry Dr. Jay Siegel (317) 274-6883 jasiegel@iupui.edu

402 N. Blackford Street (317) 274-4701

Room LD326L

Indianapolis, IN 46202

P200A130203 University of Notre Dame Chemistry & Biochemistry Dr. Kenneth Henderson (574) 631-8025 henderson.43@nd.edu

385 Stepan Center

Notre Dame, IN 46556-5612

P200A130015 Polytechnic Institute of New York University Computer Science & Engineering Dr. John Iacono (718) 260-3949 jiacono@poly.edu

6 Metrotech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

P200A130053 University of Chicago Computer Science Dr. Anne Rogers (773) 834-9806 amr@cs.uchicago.edu

1100 East 58th Street (773) 702-8487

Ryerson 257th

Chicago, IL 60637

P200A130088 University of North Carolina, Charlotte Department of Software & Information Systems Dr. Anita Raja (704) 687-8651 anraja@uncc.edu

9201 University City Boulevard

Charlotte, NC 28223

P200A130037 University of Iowa Educational Evaluation, Research, and Statistics Robert Ankenmann (319) 335-5420 robert-ankenmann@uiowa.edu

College of Education

368 Lindquist Center

Iowa City, IA 52242
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P200A130025 University of Washington Mechanical Engineering Dr. Per Reinhall (206) 685-6665 reinhall@uw.edu

4000 15th Ave NE (206) 685-8047

Box 352600

Seattle, WA 98195-2600

P200A130127 University of California Chemical & Environmental Engineering Dr. Akua Asa-Awuku (951) 827-2271 akua@engr.ucr.edu

A-242 Bourns Hall (951) 827-5696

Riverside, CA 92521-0425

P200A130164 University of Texas, Arlington Department of Industrial Engineering Dr. Erick Jones (817) 272-7592 ecjones@uta.edu

420 Woolf Hall

Arlington, TX 76019

P200A130249 University of California Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering Dr. Faryar Jabbari (949) 824-6433 fjabbari@uci.edu

4200 Engineering Gateway

Irvine, CA 92697-3975 (949) 824-8585

P200A130153 University of Connecticut Department of Computer Science & Engineering Dr. Chun-Hsi Huang (860) 486-5472 huang@engr.uconn.edu

371 Fairfield Way (860) 486-4817

Unit 2155

Storrs, CT 06269

P200A130177 Rutgers University CIPR - Biomaps Dr. Darrin York (848) 445-5199 york@biomaps.rutgers.edu

174 Frelinghuysen Road (732) 445-4320

Piscataway, NJ 08854

P200A130225 University of Arizona College of Optical Sciences Dr. Carl Maes (520) 626-8837 carl.maes@optics.arizona.edu

1630 E. University Boulevard (520) 626-1480

Tucson, AZ 85721

Engineering

Interdisciplinary
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P200A130154 University of Virginia Department of Mathematics Dr. John Imbrie (434) 924-4910 imbrie@virginia.edu

Cabell Drive (434) 982-3084

PO Box 400137, Kerchof Hall

Charlottesville, VA 22904

P200A130105 University of Chicago Department of Physics Dr. Edward Blucher (773) 702-7006 eblucher@uchicago.edu

5720 South Ellis Avenue (773) 702-2045

Chicago, IL 60637

P200A130247 University of Texas, Arlington Physics Dr. Nail Fazleev (817) 272-2469 fazleev@uta.edu

502 Yates, Science Hall (817) 272-3637

Room 108

Arlington, TX 76019

Mathematics

Physics
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